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Appendix I:  SAMPLE EXPENDITURE REPORT 

____________________________________________________            ___________________

(Program Name/Cohort/Unit Number)


          (Date Submitted)

____________________________________________________

(Date Range of Expenditures)
	Account Code
	Account Classification
	Expenditure Amount
	Approved Line Item Amount
	Line Item Balance
	Vendor

(as applicable)

	3-5350-110-411
	Supplies
	$250
	$1,500
	$1,250
	Wal-Mart

	3-5350-110-375
	Fidelity Bond
	$500
	$500
	$0
	Western Surety

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	Employee Name
	Date Range of Work
	Hours Worked
	Hourly Rate
	Amount
	Position

	J. King
	10/1/13-10/31/13
	70
	$20
	$1,400
	Teacher

	D. Dowd
	10/1/13-10/31/13
	80
	$20
	$1,600
	Teacher
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